
DRINKWARE
Casually Elegant For A Contemporary Lifestyle

VAISSELLE POUR BOISSONS
Élégance Décontractée Pour Un Style De Vie Contemporain

DISPENSADOR DE BEBIDAS
Casualmente elegante para un estilo de vida contemporáneo

 

GLASS DRINK DISPENSER WITH ACACIA WOOD STAND
Use & Care Instructions
IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY
BEFORE FIRST USE
•  Hand wash w  ith warm, soapy water. Rinse and dry thoroughly with a soft cloth.

CLEANING
•  Hand wash only.
•  Washing with a soft cloth or sponge is recommended. Do not use steel wool scrubbing pads.
•  For best results, use non-abrasive cleaners and soaps. Do not use abrasive detergents that contain chlorine bleach or chemical products.
•  Dry stand and lid immediately by hand with a soft cloth.

USAGE
•  For cold drinks only.
•  Do not freeze.
•  Not oven safe.

Customer Service Department 1-800-497-4959 (Valid in U.S. only) Made in China

玻璃飲料桶組附相思木架
注意事項
重要提示：使用前請仔細閱讀並將其保留，以備將來參考及使用。

初次使用前
•請使用溫肥皂水，將飲料桶組以手洗的方式對其進行清潔一次。
•沖洗清潔過後，請使用毛巾將飲料桶完全擦乾。

如何清潔
•飲料桶組使用過後，請以手洗的方式對其進行清潔並擦乾。
•建議使用毛巾或者是海綿進行清洗，請勿使用鋼絲絨或菜瓜布。
•為了得到最佳的清洗效果，請使用非研磨性的清潔劑及肥皂製品進行清洗。
•請勿使用任何含氯的漂白性清潔用品或任何化學清潔劑。

本產品使用範圍
•僅限於裝盛冷飲。
•請勿用於冷凍。

客戶服務部 1-800-497-4959（僅在美國有效）  中國製造

DISPENSADOR DE VIDRIO CON BASE DE MADERA DE ACACIA PARA BEBIDAS
Instrucciones de uso y cuidado
IMPORTANTE:0 CONSERVE PARA FUTURA REFERENCIA. LEA CUIDADOSAMENTE

ANTES DEL PRIMER USO
•  Lavar a mano con agua tibia y jabón. Enjuagar y secar completamente con un paño suave.

LIMPIEZA
•  Sólo lavar a mano.
•  Se recomienda lavar con un paño suave o una esponja. No utilice estropajos de lana de acero.
•  Para mejores resultados, use limpiadores y jabones no abrasivos. No use detergentes abrasivos que contengan cloro o productos 

químicos.
•  Seque el soporte y la tapa inmediatamente a mano con un paño suave.

USO
•  Sólo para bebidas frías.
•  No congelar.
•  No apto para horno.

Servicio de Atención al Cliente 1-800-497-4959 (Válido sólo en E.U.A.) Teléfono no válido en México Hecho en China

DISTRIBUTEUR DE BOISSONS EN VERRE AVEC SUPPORT EN BOIS D’ACACIA
Instructions d’utilisation et d’entretien
IMPORTANT : LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT ET CONSERVER POUR CONSULTATION ULTÉRIEURE.
AVANT USAGE
•  Retirer les étiquettes et laver à la main avec de l’eau chaude savonneuse. Rincer et sécher soigneusement avec un chi�on doux.

NETTOYAGE
•  Lavage à la main uniquement.
•  Il est recommandé de laver avec un chi�on doux ou une éponge. Ne pas utiliser de tampons à récurer en laine d’acier.
•  Pour de meilleurs résultats, utilisez des nettoyants et des savons non abrasifs. N’utilisez pas de détergents abrasifs contenant 

de l’eau de javel ou des produits chimiques.
•  Séchez immédiatement le support et le couvercle à la main avec un chi�on doux.

 USAGE
•  Pour les boissons froides seulement.
•  Ne pas congeler.
•  Ne va pas au four.

Service à la clientele 1-800-497-4959 (Seulement valide aux Etats-Unis) Fabriqué en Chine

Distributed by:
Costco Wholesale Corporation

P.O. Box 34535
Seattle, WA 98124-1535

USA
1-800-774-2678
www.costco.com

Costco Wholesale Canada Ltd.*
415 W. Hunt Club Road

Ottawa, Ontario
K2E 1C5, Canada
1-800-463-3783
www.costco.ca

* faisant affaire au Québec sous
le nom les Entrepôts Costco

Importado por:
Importadora Primex S.A. de C.V.

Blvd. Magnocentro No. 4
San Fernando La Herradura

Huixquilucan, Estado de México
C.P. 52765

RFC: IPR-930907-S70
(55)-5246-5500

www.costco.com.mx

Costco Wholesale Australia Pty Ltd
17-21 Parramatta Road
Lidcombe NSW 2141

Australia
www.costco.com.au

Costco Wholesale UK Ltd /
Costco Online UK Ltd

Hartspring Lane
Watford, Herts

WD25 8JS
United Kingdom
01923 213113

www.costco.co.uk/contact

Costco Wholesale Spain S.L.U.
Polígono Empresarial Los Gavilanes

C/ Agustín de Betancourt, 17
28906 Getafe (Madrid) España

NIF: B86509460
900 111 155

www.costco.es/contact

Costco Wholesale Iceland ehf.
Kauptún 3-7, 210 Gardabaer

Iceland
www.costco.is/contact

Costco France
1 avenue de Bréhat

91140 Villebon-sur-Yvette
France

01 80 45 01 10
www.costco.fr/contact

Costco Wholesale Japan Ltd.
2 Kakuchi, 2 Gaiku, Kaneda-Nishi

361 Urikura, Kisarazu shi
Chiba, 292-0007 Japan

0570-200-800
www.costco.co.jp

Costco Wholesale Korea, Ltd.
40, Iljik-ro

Gwangmyeong-si
Gyeonggi-do, 14347, Korea

1899-9900
www.costco.co.kr

Costco Wholesale New Zealand Limited
2 Gunton Drive

Westgate
Auckland 0814
New Zealand

www.costco.co.nz

Costco (China) Investment Co., Ltd.
Room 01 Mezzanine

No. 5178, Kang Xin Highway
Pudong New District

Shanghai
China 201315

+86-21-6257-7065

Costco Wholesale Sweden AB
Box 614

114 11 Stockholm
Sweden

www.costco.se/contact

Customer Service Department 1-800-497-4959 (Valid in U.S. only) Made in China
Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm Pacific time. 

Service à la clientele 1-800-497-4959 (Seulement valide aux Etats-Unis) Fabriqué en Chine
Du lundi au vendredi de 9h à 17h, heure du Pacifique.

Servicio de Atención al Cliente 1-800-497-4959 (Válido sólo en E.U.A.) Hecho en China
Teléfono no válido en México  
De lunes a viernes de 9 a.m. a 5 p.m., hora del Pacífico.

ITEM #: TPT-V8423-TW GLASS DRINK - DISPENSER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION: INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
CMYK %:
PANTONE:
COATING:
PAPER TYPE: USE & CARE SHEET 
DIMS: 5.5”(L) X 11”(H) 
DESIGNER NAME: NARI F.

RELEASE DATE:
BLACK OVER PRINT, PHOTO ARE FINAL ART
THIS FILE HAS NOT BEEN TRAPPED
CREATED BY TABLETOPS UNLIMITED
©TABLETOPS UNLIMITED 2026
DIELINES DO NOT PRINT

5.5” x 11”FRONT BACK

ITM. / ART. 1796162

Made in China / 中國製造 / Fabriqué en Chine / Hecho en China


